Use the Keylex 700 on all standard duty, high security external door
installations and on any door where a flexible Euro profile key system is
and fire service installations.
The narrow stile Keylex 700 design, with its built-in clutch
mechanism protecting the lock furniture, will suit all stile widths down
to 45mm and is particularly suited for use on aluminium and hollow
metal door sections.
The Keylex 700 can be expected to give many years’ service  if

K700series
users’ discretion - supplied as standard (installed only when required)
prior knowledge of the user code -
Escutcheons are prepared as standard to suit Euro
extended fixings, spindles and free passage turns to suit thicker doors
- showing Euro
Key override* - Allows key holder access in all instances without
Rebate kits* - Two part rebate kits are available for rebates
Extended door kits* - Factory  fitted modifications including
Back-to-back* - A factory modification offering bi-directional
K700L.72.72.SC                       K700L.72.72.BB.SC
Features & Benefits (*Optional)
Digital Lock (Levers) - Less Lock Case (72mm Centres Escutcheons x 2)
K700L.72.72.SC
sash lock case
K700L.72.BLANK.SC            Digital Lock (Levers) - Less Lock Case (72mm Centres/Blank Escutcheon)
K700L.92.92.SC                   Digital Lock (Levers) - Less Lock Case (92mm Centres Escutcheons x 2)
K700L.92.BLANK.SC            Digital Lock (Levers) - Less Lock Case (92mm Centres/Blank Escutcheon)
K700L.85.BLANK.SC            Digital Lock (Levers) - Less Lock Case (85mm Centres/Blank Escutcheon)
K700L.BLANK.SC                 Digital Lock (Levers) - Less Lock Case (Blank Escutcheons x 2)
K700L.72.72.SC                   Digital Lock (Levers) - Less Lock Case (72mm Centres Escutcheons x 2)
K700L.85.85.SC                   Digital Lock (Levers) - Less Lock Case (85mm Centres Escutcheons x 2)